Soielplan Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 14:05Uhr
S4 - 1. Klasse Nord 2025/26

Hinrunde
10.08.2025 10:00Uhr SV Wals-Griinau Juniors - SV Kuchl Juniors 2:4
17.08.2025 17:00Uhr SV Kuchl Juniors - TSU Oberhofen 1:3
23.08.2025 17:00Uhr USV . Georgen - SV Kuchl Juniors 0:8
30.08.2025 17:00Uhr SV Kuchl Juniors - SV Austria Salzburg 1b 3:0
07.09.2025 14:00Uhr USK Obertrum - SV Kuchl Juniors 3:3
14.09.2025 13:00Uhr SV Kuchl Juniors - USV Scheffau 7:0
20.09.2025 17:00Uhr SV Grodig 1b - SV Kuchl Juniors 0:8
28.09.2025 15:00Uhr UFC Croatia Salzburg - SV Kuchl Juniors 4:4
05.10.2025 16:00Uhr SV Kuchl Juniors - USV Lamprechtshausen 3:0
11.10.2025 16:00Uhr U Abtenau - SV Kuchl Juniors 1:3
17.10.2025 18:30Uhr SV Kuchl Juniors - SG Perwang / Michaelbeuern 7:0
25.10.2025 14:00Uhr UK Elshethen - SV Kuchl Juniors i
02.11.2025 14:00Uhr SV Kuchl Juniors - USC Eugendorf 1b i

@ 5
=) —
S <
S O
Ly >
5 LU
E %
2 2
: :
S S
o o

TP2.0for LMO4 (C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 14:05Uhr

S4 - 1. Klasse Nord 2025/26

09.11.2025
21.03.2026
29.03.2026
04.04.2026
11.04.2026
18.04.2026
26.04.2026
02.05.2026
09.05.2026
17.05.2026
22.05.2026
30.05.2026
06.06.2026

14:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

Rickrunde

SV Kuchl Juniors

TSU Oberhofen

SV Kuchl Juniors

SV Austria Salzburg 1b
SV Kuchl Juniors

USV Scheffau

SV Kuchl Juniors

SV Kuchl Juniors

USV Lamprechtshausen
SV Kuchl Juniors

G Perwang / Michaelbeuern
SV Kuchl Juniors

USC Eugendorf 1b

SV Wals-Griinau Juniors
SV Kuchl Juniors
USV S. Georgen

SV Kuchl Juniors
USK Obertrum

SV Kuchl Juniors

SV Grodig 1b

UFC Croatia Salzburg
SV Kuchl Juniors

SU Abtenau

SV Kuchl Juniors
UK Elsbhethen

SV Kuchl Juniors

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



