Hinrunde

10.08.2025	10:00Uhr	SV Wals-Grünau Juniors - SV Kuchl Juniors	2:4
17.08.2025	17:00Uhr	SV Kuchl Juniors - TSU Oberhofen	1:3
23.08.2025	17:00Uhr	USV St. Georgen - SV Kuchl Juniors	0:8
30.08.2025	17:00Uhr	SV Kuchl Juniors - SV Austria Salzburg 1b	3:0
07.09.2025	14:00Uhr	USK Obertrum - SV Kuchl Juniors	3:3
14.09.2025	13:00Uhr	SV Kuchl Juniors - USV Scheffau	7:0
20.09.2025	17:00Uhr	SV Grödig 1b - SV Kuchl Juniors	0:8
28.09.2025	15:00Uhr	UFC Croatia Salzburg - SV Kuchl Juniors	4:4
05.10.2025	16:00Uhr	SV Kuchl Juniors - USV Lamprechtshausen	3:0
11.10.2025	16:00Uhr	SU Abtenau - SV Kuchl Juniors	1:3
17.10.2025	18:30Uhr	SV Kuchl Juniors - SG Perwang / Michaelbeuern	7:0
25.10.2025	14:00Uhr	USK Elsbethen - SV Kuchl Juniors	_:_
02.11.2025	14:00Uhr	SV Kuchl Juniors - USC Eugendorf 1b	_:_

Spielplan S 4 - 1. Klasse Nord 2025/26

Rückrunde

_:-	- SV Wals-Grünau Juniors	SV Kuchl Juniors	14:00Uhr	09.11.2025
_:-	- SV Kuchl Juniors	TSU Oberhofen	15:00Uhr	21.03.2026
_:-	- USV St. Georgen	SV Kuchl Juniors	15:00Uhr	29.03.2026
_:-	- SV Kuchl Juniors	SV Austria Salzburg 1b	16:00Uhr	04.04.2026
_:-	- USK Obertrum	SV Kuchl Juniors	16:00Uhr	11.04.2026
_:-	- SV Kuchl Juniors	USV Scheffau	16:00Uhr	18.04.2026
_:-	- SV Grödig 1b	SV Kuchl Juniors	16:00Uhr	26.04.2026
_:-	- UFC Croatia Salzburg	SV Kuchl Juniors	17:00Uhr	02.05.2026
_:-	- SV Kuchl Juniors	USV Lamprechtshausen	17:00Uhr	09.05.2026
_:-	- SU Abtenau	SV Kuchl Juniors	17:00Uhr	17.05.2026
_:-	- SV Kuchl Juniors	G Perwang / Michaelbeuern	17:00Uhr	22.05.2026
_:-	- USK Elsbethen	SV Kuchl Juniors	17:00Uhr	30.05.2026
;	- SV Kuchl Juniors	USC Eugendorf 1b	17:00Uhr	06.06.2026